
4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ARBASI Sveva 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'04.60
2 5 CREMONESI Laura 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'05.98
3 7 RAGGI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'06.52
4 2 TOSATO Gloria 1997 ITA H2O Ssd 1'07.28
5 6 DONELLI Margherita 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'07.42
6 3 MANSTRETTA Eleonora 1997 ITA Team Lombardia 1'07.87
7 8 BADOVINI Carlotta 1998 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'10.74
8 1 GUARNERA Elisabetta 1998 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'11.96
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Serie 2
1 1 PAVEL Miruna 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'11.64
2 4 BRICCONI Camilla 1998 ITA Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 1'12.67
3 3 LAVAGNO Stefania 1998 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 1'12.99
4 5 PARAVELLI Chiara 1998 ITA Ama Sport 1'15.28
5 7 MIGNANI Silvia 1998 ITA Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 1'15.77
6 6 CHIOZZA Deborah 1997 ITA Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 1'16.34
7 2 SAVINI Giorgia 1998 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'19.13
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Serie 3
1 4 DELL'ORTO Margherita 1998 ITA H2O Ssd 1'21.47
2 5 FORTINA Alessia 1998 ITA Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Belli 1'21.48
3 3 COSTA Benedetta 1998 ITA Spezia Nuoto 1'26.13
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4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ARBASI Sveva 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'04.60
2 CREMONESI Laura 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'05.98
3 RAGGI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'06.52
4 TOSATO Gloria 1997 ITA H2O Ssd 1'07.28
5 DONELLI Margherita 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'07.42
6 MANSTRETTA Eleonora 1997 ITA Team Lombardia 1'07.87
7 BADOVINI Carlotta 1998 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'10.74
8 PAVEL Miruna 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'11.64
9 GUARNERA Elisabetta 1998 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'11.96

10 BRICCONI Camilla 1998 ITA Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 1'12.67
11 LAVAGNO Stefania 1998 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 1'12.99
12 PARAVELLI Chiara 1998 ITA Ama Sport 1'15.28
13 MIGNANI Silvia 1998 ITA Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 1'15.77
14 CHIOZZA Deborah 1997 ITA Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 1'16.34
15 SAVINI Giorgia 1998 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'19.13
16 DELL'ORTO Margherita 1998 ITA H2O Ssd 1'21.47
17 FORTINA Alessia 1998 ITA Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Belli 1'21.48
18 COSTA Benedetta 1998 ITA Spezia Nuoto 1'26.13
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